LEAD FROM
POWER SUPPLY CORD

LEAD FROM 46
POWER SUPPLY CORD

WIRING DIAGRAM
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Part Number

5140071-54
5140071-54
445861-34
445860-00
449899-05
5140110-00
330072-98
330003-03
330003-17
150057-00
444793-00
445880-00
464228-00
146929-00
330019-13
330045-43
445217-02
700248-00
000000-00
147803-03
000000-00
147809-00
147722-00
147723-01
445876-00
000000-00
152487-01

PartsList for 3382K Type 1l

Description

ARMATURE&FIELD
ARMATURE&FIELD
BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SWITCH KIT
CORD/8FT/18-2SJ
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
RETAINER,BRG.
RING, RETAINING
SCREW

TERMINAL
SCREW,TRI-ROUND
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW,TAPTITE
SLEEVE

O RING

No Longer Available
LABEL,WARNING
No Longer Available
SPRING
BUTTON,LOCK
TRIGGER

BAFFLE, FAN

No Longer Available
PINION
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Part Number

147730-02

150323-00SV

151144-00
701901-00
50050-00

036826-00
330005-01
330045-05

445886-00SV

449559-00
445882-00
330045-16
330045-32
38751-00

098022-25
98102-10

147791-00
488807-00
396991-00
396992-00
147758-00
147759-00
147797-00
147749-00
147795-00
147786-00
147753-00

PartsList for 3382K Type 1l

Description

GC COVER ASSM.
CASE-GEAR
ACTUATOR

RING

RING

SLEEVE BEARING
PROTECTOR,CORD
LOCK SCREW
CASE-FIELD
WASHER
CONTACT STRIP
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW

RING

HEX HD SCREW
SCREW,M4-U0
SCREW,SHOULDER
FLAT WASHER
KNOB

KNOB
SPRING,CPRSN
SHAFT

SCALE

CLAMP
QUADRANT

STOP

PIN
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Qty Required
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Item Number

57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
70
72
73
76
80
80
100
101
102
103
104
176
800
801
861

Part Number

147793-00
147760-00
147785-00
147736-01
147790-07
147725-00
151001-00
147741-00

147740-01SV
147745-00SV

147799-00
385914-00
98103-17

385915-01
385946-00
445871-00
152693-00
000000-00
147794-00
151002-00
385915-01
761995-01
283484-01
000000-00

PartsList for 3382K Type 1l

Description

HANDLE

STOP

GUIDE

GIB

BLADE
WASHER,CLAMP
NUT,CLAMP
SUPPORT,CARRIER
FENCE
PINION-KNOB
RING, 'O’

BASE ASSY.
SCREW

SCREW
WASHER,SPRING
WRENCH
DRIVER,TORX

No Longer Available
ADAPTOR
ATTACHMENT,DUST
SCREW

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.

No Longer Available
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